 Malls
Apartment Buildings
Schools
Hotels
Hospitals
Irrigation
APPLICATIONS:
franklinagua.com

3 Phases
Voltage :  S2 = 208/230VAC /  S4 = 460VAC
HP: 3 - 60HP
Pump Type :  Centrifugal
Package: 2 = Duplex /  3 = Triplex
NEMA 3R
Franklin Electric Enclosure
FEE 2 007 S2CENP- 3 TS3R - - -
BOOST CONTROL SERIES
VOLTS HP KW AMPS MODEL PART NO.
230
208
3 2.2 18 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 3HP, 230V, 3F, 18A FEE3R-2CENP003-S2-3-TS
5 3.7 18 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 5HP, 230V, 3F, 18A FEE3R-2CENP005-S2-3-TS
7.5 5.5 30 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 7.5HP, 230V, 3F, 30A FEE3R-2CENP007-S2-3-TS
10 7.5 40 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 10HP, 230V, 3F, 40A FEE3R-2CENP010-S2-3-TS
15 11 56 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 15HP, 230V, 3F, 56A FEE3R-2CENP015-S2-3-TS
20 15 69 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 20HP, 230V, 3F, 69A FEE3R-2CENP020-S2-3-TS
460
3 2.2 6.9 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 3HP, 460V, 3F, 6.9A FEE3R-2CENP003-S4-3-TS
5 3.7 10 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 5HP, 460V, 3F, 10A FEE3R-2CENP005-S4-3-TS
7.5 5.5 16 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 7.5HP, 460V, 3F, 16A FEE3R-2CENP007-S4-3-TS
10 7.5 23 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 10HP, 460V, 3F, 23A FEE3R-2CENP010-S4-3-TS
15 11 30 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 15HP, 460V, 3F, 30A FEE3R-2CENP015-S4-3-TS
20 15 38 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 20HP, 460V, 3F, 38A FEE3R-2CENP020-S4-3-TS
25 18.5 44 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 25HP, 460V, 3F, 44A FEE3R-2CENP025-S4-3-TS
30 22 58 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 30HP, 460V, 3F, 58A FEE3R-2CENP030-S4-3-TS
40 30 75 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 40HP, 460V, 3F, 75A FEE3R-2CENP040-S4-3-TS
50 37 91 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 50HP, 460V, 3F, 91A FEE3R-2CENP050-S4-3-TS
60 45 107 DPX, 2VFD, N3R, 60HP, 460V, 3F, 107A FEE3R-2CENP060-S4-3-TS
BOOST CONTROL SERIES
VOLTS HP KW AMPS MODEL PART NO.
3 2.2 18 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 3HP, 230V, 3F, 18A FEE3R-3CENP003-S2-3-TS
5 3.7 18 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 5HP, 230V, 3F, 18A FEE3R-3CENP005-S2-3-TS
7.5 5.5 30 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 7.5HP, 230V, 3F, 30A FEE3R-3CENP007-S2-3-TS
10 7.5 40 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 10HP, 230V, 3F, 40A FEE3R-3CENP010-S2-3-TS
15 11 56 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 15HP, 230V, 3F, 56A FEE3R-3CENP015-S2-3-TS
20 15 69 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 20HP, 230V, 3F, 69A FEE3R-3CENP020-S2-3-TS
460
3 2.2 6.9 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 3HP, 460V, 3F, 6.9A FEE3R-3CENP003-S4-3-TS
5 3.7 10 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 5HP, 460V, 3F, 10A FEE3R-3CENP005-S4-3-TS
7.5 5.5 16 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 7.5HP, 460V, 3F, 16A FEE3R-3CENP007-S4-3-TS
10 7.5 23 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 10HP, 460V, 3F, 23A FEE3R-3CENP010-S4-3-TS
15 11 30 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 15HP, 460V, 3F, 30A FEE3R-3CENP015-S4-3-TS
20 15 38 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 20HP, 460V, 3F, 38A FEE3R-3CENP020-S4-3-TS
25 18.5 44 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 25HP, 460V, 3F, 44A FEE3R-3CENP025-S4-3-TS
30 22 58 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 30HP, 460V, 3F, 58A FEE3R-3CENP030-S4-3-TS
40 30 75 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 40HP, 460V, 3F, 75A FEE3R-3CENP040-S4-3-TS
50 37 91 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 50HP, 460V, 3F, 91A FEE3R-3CENP050-S4-3-TS
60 45 107 TPX, 3VFD, N3R, 60HP, 460V, 3F, 107A FEE3R-3CENP060-S4-3-TS
SELECTIONDUPLEX SYSTEM SELECTIONTRIPLEX SYSTEM
The Boost Control developed by Franklin Electric is a controller for pump
systems in commercial applications as well as other booster packages.
This control method reduces maintenance costs and energy consumption, the